Sharks Swim Time Results Surname Order

Meeting

Everton Park

Swimmer

710 Stephanie Bell

710 Stephanie Bell

274 Emma Bottomley

274 Emma Bottomley

274 Emma Bottomley

662 Catriona Cody

425 Phillip Davey

599 Caroline Helen Grasmeder
599 Caroline Helen Grasmeder
751 Grace E Henderson

751 Grace E Henderson

752 Millie G Henderson

445 Emily Jevons

445 Emily Jevons

448 Max Jevons

448 Max Jevons

352 Alexander Thomas Renford
352 Alexander Thomas Renford
396 Matthew Edward Stuart Join
754 Lauren Louise Mellor

555 James Parker Aiken

555 James Parker Aiken

520 Samuel Peart

520 Samuel Peart

522 Jessica Porter

522 Jessica Porter

590 Oliver Shenton

590 Oliver Shenton

613 Samuel Siddons

524 Thomas David Stakes

524 Thomas David Stakes

593 Callum Robert Waters

Gender Age Group

10 and under
10 and under
13 and under
13 and under
13 and under
10 and under
Open
13 and under
13 and under
Open
Open
11 and under
Open
Open
13 and under
13 and under
Open
Open
Open
13 and under
13 and under
13 and under
Open
Open
Open
Open
11 and under
11 and under
11 and under
13 and under
13 and under
11 and under

Date this page printed 16 Qctober 2009

Stroke

Back Stroke
Freestyle
Back Stroke
Back Stroke
Butterfly
Breast Stroke
Butterfly
Breast Stroke
Freestyle
Breast Stroke
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Freestyle
Back Stroke
Back Stroke
Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Freestyle
Freestyle
Butterfly
Freestyle
Breast Stroke
Freestyle
Back Stroke
Breast Stroke
Back Stroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Breast Stroke
Butterfly
Breast Stroke

03/10/2009 - National Swim

Length

50 Metres
50 Metres
50 Metres
100 Metres
50 Metres
50 Metres
100 Metres
50 Metres
50 Metres
100 Metres
100 Metres
50 Metres
100 Metres
100 Metres
50 Metres
100 Metres
100 Metres
100 Metres
100 Metres
100 Metres
50 Metres
50 Metres
100 Metres
100 Metres
100 Metres
100 Metres
50 Metres
50 Metres
50 Metres
50 Metres
100 Metres
50 Metres

Time
0.4382
0.3642
0.4141
1.2908
0.4827
0.4735
1.1348
0.4945
0.3990
1.4271
1.4049
0.5014
1.2394
1.1324
0.4140
1.3120
1.0421
1.2013
1.0513
1.2234
0.3877
0.3485
1.3996
1.1447
1.2388
1.4001
0.4629
0.4459
0.3516
0.4439
1.4368
0.4778

Award
Silver

Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Platinum
Silver
Silver
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Platinum
Gold
Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Gold
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
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