## **Sharks Swim Time Results Surname Order**

## <u>Meeting</u> <u>Everton Park</u> <u>03/10/2009 - National Swim</u>

Swimmer	Canda	r Age Group	Stroke	Length	Time	
710 Stephanie Bell	F	10 and under	Back Stroke	50 Metres	0.4382	<b>Award</b> Silver
•	r F	10 and under	Freestyle	50 Metres	0.4362	Gold
710 Stephanie Bell	F	13 and under	•	50 Metres	0.3042	Gold
274 Emma Bottomley	•		Back Stroke		******	
274 Emma Bottomley	F	13 and under	Back Stroke	100 Metres	1.2908	Gold
274 Emma Bottomley	F	13 and under	Butterfly	50 Metres	0.4827	Bronze
662 Catriona Cody	F	10 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	0.4735	Gold
425 Phillip Davey	M	Open	Butterfly	100 Metres	1.1348	Platinum
599 Caroline Helen Grasmeder	F	13 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	0.4945	Silver
599 Caroline Helen Grasmeder	F	13 and under	Freestyle	50 Metres	0.3990	Silver
751 Grace E Henderson	F	Open	Breast Stroke	100 Metres	1.4271	Gold
751 Grace E Henderson	F	Open	Butterfly	100 Metres	1.4049	Bronze
752 Millie G Henderson	F	11 and under	Butterfly	50 Metres	0.5014	Bronze
445 Emily Jevons	F	Open	Butterfly	100 Metres	1.2394	Gold
445 Emily Jevons	F	Open	Freestyle	100 Metres	1.1324	Platinum
448 Max Jevons	M	13 and under	Back Stroke	50 Metres	0.4140	Gold
448 Max Jevons	M	13 and under	Back Stroke	100 Metres	1.3120	Gold
352 Alexander Thomas Renford	l M	Open	Back Stroke	100 Metres	1.0421	Platinum
352 Alexander Thomas Renford	l M	Open	Breast Stroke	100 Metres	1.2013	Platinum
396 Matthew Edward Stuart Join	n M	Open	Freestyle	100 Metres	1.0513	Platinum
754 Lauren Louise Mellor	F	13 and under	Freestyle	100 Metres	1.2234	Gold
555 James Parker Aiken	M	13 and under	Butterfly	50 Metres	0.3877	Gold
555 James Parker Aiken	M	13 and under	Freestyle	50 Metres	0.3485	Gold
520 Samuel Peart	M	Open	Breast Stroke	100 Metres	1.3996	Gold
520 Samuel Peart	M	Open	Freestyle	100 Metres	1.1447	Platinum
522 Jessica Porter	F	Open	Back Stroke	100 Metres	1.2388	Platinum
522 Jessica Porter	F	Open	Breast Stroke	100 Metres	1.4001	Gold
590 Oliver Shenton	M	11 and under	Back Stroke	50 Metres	0.4629	Silver
590 Oliver Shenton	M	11 and under	Butterfly	50 Metres	0.4459	Silver
613 Samuel Siddons	M	11 and under	Freestyle	50 Metres	0.3516	Gold
524 Thomas David Stakes	М	13 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	0.4439	Gold
524 Thomas David Stakes	М	13 and under	Butterfly	100 Metres	1.4368	Bronze
593 Callum Robert Waters	М	11 and under	Breast Stroke	50 Metres	0.4778	Gold